Lensation GmbH  |  Unterer Dammweg 12  |  76149 Karlsruhe (Germany)  |  +49 (0) 721 75 40 45-0  |  info@lensation.de  |   ww.lensation.de
CH303015-20M
32x
Ring outside dimension: diameter 30mm x 14.5mm high, inside
dimension: diameter 25mm, square seat outside dimension: 18 x
18mm, inside dimension: 10 x 9.5mm, Mounting hole distance
20mm, metal.with side hole on the ring
Subject to change without notice.Technical Data
Mount S-Mount
cr
ea
te
d:
 2
01
6-
03
S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)